B/S Qty Price Crcy ExecTime Exchange

B 51 13.01 EUR 8:00:05 XLON
B 30 13.01 EUR 8:00:05 XLON
B 70 13.16 EUR 8:00:27 XTHO
B 47 13.16 EUR 8:00:27 XTHO
B 273 13.12 EUR 8:01:25 XTHO
B 244 13.12 EUR 8:01:25 XTHO
B 91 13.155 EUR 8:05:37 XLON
B 577 13.14 EUR 8:05:42 XTHO
B 283 13.14 EUR 8:05:42 XTHO
B 180 13.14 EUR 8:05:43 XLON
B 150 13.14 EUR 8:05:43 XLON
B 150 13.14 EUR 8:05:43 XLON
B 180 13.14 EUR 8:05:43 XLON
B 97 13.155 EUR 8:06:34 XLON
B 97 13.155 EUR 8:06:34 XLON
B 48 13.15 EUR 8:06:34 XLON
B 102 13.15 EUR 8:06:34 XLON
B 16 13.15 EUR 8:06:35 XLON
B 4 13.15 EUR 8:06:35 XLON
B 7 13.15 EUR 8:06:35 XLON
B 170 13.15 EUR 8:06:35 XLON
B 129 13.135 EUR 8:06:35 XLON
B 129 13.135 EUR 8:06:35 XLON
B 96 13.14 EUR 8:06:35 XTHO
B 159 13.14 EUR 8:06:35 XTHO
B 2 13.14 EUR 8:06:35 XTHO
B 144 13.15 EUR 8:06:35 XTHO
B 86 13.15 EUR 8:06:35 XTHO
B 110 13.155 EUR 8:09:11 XTHO
B 341 13.155 EUR 8:09:11 XTHO
B 534 13.16 EUR 8:09:11 XTHO
B 197 13.16 EUR 8:09:12 XLON
B 194 13.16 EUR 8:09:12 XLON
B 238 13.16 EUR 8:09:12 XLON
B 68 13.165 EUR 8:13:49 XLON
B 68 13.165 EUR 8:13:49 XLON
B 1 13.16 EUR 8:13:49 XLON
B 5 13.16 EUR 8:13:49 XLON
B 137 13.16 EUR 8:13:49 XLON
B 178 13.16 EUR 8:13:50 XTHO
B 311 13.16 EUR 8:13:50 XTHO
B 223 13.165 EUR 8:13:50 XTHO
B 276 13.165 EUR 8:13:50 XTHO
B 569 13.16 EUR 8:13:53 XLON
B 80 13.15 EUR 8:14:19 XLON
B 97 13.15 EUR 8:14:19 XLON
B 170 13.145 EUR 8:14:32 XLON
B 40 13.145 EUR 8:14:32 XLON
B 144 13.145 EUR 8:14:32 XLON
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199
207
106
150

49

50
207
207
194
194
213
224

156
350
268
249
251

28
218

90
124
244
137
212
240
347
546
154

67
145
318
182
237
145
149
258
221
120

62
171

14
149
108
192
346
125
207
344

23

13.145
13.14
13.135
13.13
13.13
13.135
13.145
13.145
13.15
13.15
13.145
13.15
13.145
13.145
13.15
13.15
13.145
13.145
13.15
13.15
13.15
13.15
13.145
13.14
13.155
13.155
13.155
13.15
13.155
13.155
13.155
13.15
13.15
13.15
13.15
13.15
13.145
13.145
13.14
13.145
13.145
13.145
13.145
13.145
13.145
13.14
13.14
13.14
13.14
13.14

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

8:14:32 XTHO
8:14:40 XLON
8:14:53 XLON
8:14:53 XLON
8:14:53 XLON
8:17:09 XLON
8:19:34 XLON
8:19:34 XLON
8:19:34 XLON
8:19:34 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XTHO
8:19:58 XTHO
8:19:58 XTHO
8:19:58 XTHO
8:19:58 XTHO
8:19:58 XTHO
8:20:35 XLON
8:20:35 XLON
8:22:42 XLON
8:22:42 XLON
8:23:47 XTHO
8:23:48 XLON
8:23:48 XLON
8:23:53 XTHO
8:23:53 XTHO
8:23:59 XTHO
8:23:59 XTHO
8:27:25 XLON
8:27:27 XTHO
8:27:27 XTHO
8:31:49 XLON
8:31:49 XLON
8:31:49 XLON
8:31:49 XLON
8:31:49 XLON
8:31:49 XTHO
8:31:49 XTHO
8:31:49 XTHO
8:31:49 XTHO
8:31:54 XLON
8:31:55 XTHO
8:31:55 XTHO
8:31:55 XTHO
8:41:09 XLON
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359
444
129
338
224
358

83

83

24
181
112
450
144

299

38
146
234
127
302
103
323

13

458
338
263
114

69
115
139

80
401

53
192

21

75
284
420
310
452
116
125
168
650
145
187
279
428
243

13.14 EUR

13.14
13.14
13.14
13.14
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.135
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.125
13.125
13.125
13.115
13.115
13.11
13.11
13.11
13.115
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.115
13.11
13.11
13.11
13.11
13.105
13.11
13.11
13.11
13.105
13.105
13.105
13.11
13.105

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

8:41:09 XLON
8:41:09 XLON
8:41:09 XLON
8:41:09 XTHO
8:41:09 XTHO
8:42:43 XLON
8:42:43 XLON
8:42:43 XLON
8:44:19 XTHO
8:44:19 XTHO
8:44:19 XTHO
8:44:34 XLON
8:44:34 XLON
8:44:34 XLON
8:46:20 XLON
8:46:20 XLON
8:46:20 XLON
8:46:22 XLON
8:46:22 XLON
8:46:29 XTHO
8:46:29 XTHO
8:46:29 XTHO
8:46:29 XTHO
8:46:34 XLON
8:46:34 XLON
8:46:34 XLON
8:48:17 XTHO
8:48:43 XTHO
8:49:01 XTHO
8:49:01 XTHO
8:49:01 XTHO
8:49:01 XTHO
8:50:41 XLON
8:51:55 XTHO
8:51:55 XTHO
8:51:55 XTHO
8:53:03 XLON
8:56:51 XTHO
8:56:51 XTHO
8:56:51 XTHO
8:56:51 XTHO
8:56:51 XLON
8:56:51 XLON
8:56:51 XLON
8:56:51 XLON
8:56:51 XLON
8:56:51 XLON
8:56:52 XTHO
8:56:52 XTHO
9:03:05 XTHO
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355
269

99
319
347

48
104
196
150
759
121
129

370

35
350
156
275
280
247

47

29

91
211
179
260
218
408

192
120
228
108
239
115
618

25

92

56
339
227
273

59

29
303
193
265
390
206

98

13.105
13.105
13.105
13.105
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.095
13.1
13.1
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.09
13.09
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.09
13.09
13.085
13.085
13.09
13.09
13.085
13.105
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.1
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.095

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

9:03:05 XTHO
9:03:38 XLON
9:03:38 XLON
9:03:39 XTHO
9:03:39 XLON
9:03:39 XLON
9:03:39 XLON
9:03:39 XLON
9:04:07 XLON
9:04:43 XTHO
9:04:43 XTHO
9:05:11 XTHO
9:06:23 XLON
9:06:24 XLON
9:06:25 XTHO
9:06:25 XTHO
9:06:25 XTHO
9:08:16 XLON
9:09:33 XTHO
9:09:33 XTHO
9:09:33 XTHO
9:09:33 XTHO
9:11:44 XLON
9:11:44 XLON
9:11:44 XTHO
9:14:11 XLON
9:14:11 XLON
9:14:12 XTHO
9:14:12 XTHO
9:14:12 XTHO
9:14:12 XTHO
9:15:19 XTHO
9:18:12 XLON
9:20:40 XTHO
9:20:40 XTHO
9:21:25 XLON
9:21:25 XLON
9:21:25 XLON
9:24:06 XTHO
9:24:06 XTHO
9:24:06 XTHO
9:24:06 XTHO
9:24:06 XTHO
9:24:06 XLON
9:24:07 XLON
9:24:07 XLON
9:24:07 XLON
9:24:07 XLON
9:24:07 XLON
9:24:07 XLON
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148
330
173
273
35
134
143
136
151
15
69
400
61
11
167
180
85
78
77
185

364

23
102
376

75
301
329
299
300

39

30
490
150
144
202

38
414
102
104
104
182
188

60

55
202

65
274
272
129

13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.09
13.095
13.095
13.095
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.075
13.075
13.075
13.07
13.07
13.07
13.07
13.065
13.06
13.065
13.065
13.06

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

9:24:12 XTHO
9:24:12 XTHO
9:24:12 XTHO
9:30:04 XLON
9:30:04 XLON
9:32:30 XTHO
9:32:30 XTHO
9:32:31 XLON
9:32:31 XLON
9:32:31 XLON
9:32:31 XLON
9:32:31 XLON
9:32:31 XLON
9:32:35 XLON
9:36:51 XTHO
9:36:51 XTHO
9:36:52 XLON
9:36:52 XLON
9:36:52 XLON
9:36:52 XLON
9:36:52 XLON
9:36:52 XTHO
9:37:42 XLON
9:37:42 XLON
9:38:28 XTHO
9:38:28 XTHO
9:38:42 XTHO
9:38:42 XLON
9:38:42 XLON
9:38:42 XLON
9:38:42 XLON
9:38:42 XLON
9:40:01 XLON
9:40:01 XLON
9:40:02 XTHO
9:40:02 XTHO
9:40:02 XTHO
9:40:02 XTHO
9:40:07 XLON
9:40:08 XTHO
9:40:08 XTHO
9:41:37 XTHO
9:41:37 XLON
9:41:37 XLON
9:41:37 XLON
9:42:33 XLON
9:42:33 XLON
9:42:34 XTHO
9:42:34 XTHO
9:43:49 XLON
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195
326
208
25
154
156
70
39
91
239
96
238
83
129
59
27
678
210
297
384
48
43
240
235
261
145

148
249
281
277

80
256
329

28
429
273
149
138
150
209
244
253
205
618
127
257
136
272
242

13.06
13.06
13.055
13.055
13.055
13.055
13.055
13.055
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.06
13.055
13.055
13.055
13.05
13.05
13.045
13.045
13.04
13.035
13.045
13.045
13.035
13.04
13.05
13.05
13.05
13.05
13.05
13.05
13.045
13.045
13.04
13.04
13.04
13.045
13.045
13.04
13.04
13.035
13.035
13.035
13.02

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

9:43:49 XLON
9:43:49 XLON
9:45:18 XTHO
9:45:18 XTHO
9:45:18 XTHO
9:45:19 XLON
9:48:36 XTHO
9:48:36 XTHO
9:48:36 XTHO
9:48:42 XLON
9:48:42 XLON
9:50:58 XLON
9:50:58 XLON
9:50:58 XLON
9:50:58 XLON
9:50:58 XTHO
9:50:58 XTHO
9:50:58 XTHO
9:51:07 XTHO
9:51:07 XLON
9:51:07 XLON
9:51:48 XTHO
9:51:53 XLON
9:52:03 XTHO
9:52:03 XTHO
9:52:07 XLON
9:52:24 XTHO
9:53:50 XTHO
9:53:53 XLON
9:54:10 XTHO
9:55:12 XTHO
10:00:25 XLON
10:00:25 XTHO
10:00:25 XTHO
10:02:53 XLON
10:02:53 XLON
10:02:53 XLON
10:03:29 XLON
10:03:29 XLON
10:03:29 XLON
10:03:29 XTHO
10:03:29 XTHO
10:03:29 XTHO
10:03:29 XTHO
10:03:34 XLON
10:03:34 XLON
10:03:51 XTHO
10:04:56 XLON
10:04:56 XLON
10:05:15 XTHO
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175
131

33
196
242

31
276
143

25
150

25
262
263
171
150
257

45
105

93
215
218
244
196
188

67

74
237

55
150
230
164

40
110

67

93
216
163
170
661
186
182
185
169
197
210

30

78
242
125

48

13.01
13

13

13
13.015
13.015
13.02
13.015
13.015
13.015
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.005
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.005
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.005
13.01
13.005
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.005
13.005
13.005
13.005
13.005
13.005
13.005
13

13

13

13
12.995
12.995
12.995
12.995
12.995
12.995

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:05:45 XLON
10:06:08 XTHO
10:06:08 XTHO
10:06:51 XLON
10:09:18 XTHO
10:09:18 XTHO
10:09:38 XLON
10:09:55 XTHO
10:10:54 XLON
10:10:54 XLON
10:10:54 XLON
10:10:54 XTHO
10:10:54 XTHO
10:11:39 XTHO
10:12:56 XLON
10:12:56 XTHO
10:13:26 XLON
10:13:26 XLON
10:13:26 XLON
10:14:30 XLON
10:14:30 XLON
10:14:35 XTHO
10:18:59 XTHO
10:18:59 XTHO
10:18:59 XTHO
10:19:27 XLON
10:19:27 XTHO
10:19:27 XTHO
10:20:40 XTHO
10:20:40 XTHO
10:20:40 XLON
10:20:40 XLON
10:20:40 XLON
10:23:23 XLON
10:23:50 XTHO
10:23:50 XTHO
10:23:56 XLON
10:23:56 XLON
10:23:56 XLON
10:23:56 XLON
10:24:04 XLON
10:24:04 XLON
10:24:12 XTHO
10:24:12 XTHO
10:24:51 XLON
10:24:51 XLON
10:24:51 XLON
10:24:51 XLON
10:24:51 XLON
10:24:51 XLON
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150

20
150
104
413
256
298
605
358
359
159
111
203
189
167
400
350

50
737
492
290
164
411
210
597
375
258
273
251
279
526
115
314

50

96
209
121

43

55
127
221
117
382
401

42

45
125

70
237
106

12.985
13.015
13.015
13.015
13.01
13.005
13.01
13.01
13.005
13.005
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.005
13.005
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.005
13.005
13.005
12.995
12.995
13

13
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.085
13.095
13.095
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.115

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:26:25 XTHO
10:31:34 XLON
10:31:34 XLON
10:31:34 XLON
10:31:34 XTHO
10:34:37 XTHO
10:34:37 XLON
10:34:37 XLON
10:39:37 XLON
10:39:37 XLON
10:43:00 XTHO
10:45:08 XTHO
10:45:08 XTHO
10:45:08 XTHO
10:46:09 XLON
10:46:09 XLON
10:46:09 XLON
10:46:09 XLON
10:46:09 XLON
10:46:09 XLON
10:46:09 XLON
10:46:10 XTHO
10:46:10 XTHO
10:46:10 XTHO
10:46:10 XTHO
10:46:10 XTHO
10:47:41 XTHO
10:47:41 XTHO
10:47:44 XLON
10:47:58 XTHO
10:47:58 XTHO
10:47:58 XTHO
10:47:58 XTHO
10:54:57 XLON
10:54:57 XLON
10:54:57 XLON
10:54:57 XLON
10:56:46 XLON
10:58:02 XLON
10:58:04 XLON
11:02:32 XTHO
11:02:32 XTHO
11:02:32 XTHO
11:02:33 XLON
11:02:33 XLON
11:02:33 XLON
11:02:33 XLON
11:02:33 XLON
11:02:33 XLON
11:07:13 XTHO
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118
98
123
123
530
1631
125
946
91
509
528
318
271
389
264
66

562
626
400
159

99
385
137
364
180
320
236

46
281
338
275
554
365
455
260
314
540
254
458
127

76
173
323

49
187

12
164

35

13.115
13.135
13.135
13.135
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.125
13.125
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.125
13.125
13.125
13.12
13.12
13.125
13.125
13.125
13.12
13.12
13.115
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:07:18 XLON
11:15:05 XLON
11:15:05 XLON
11:15:07 XTHO
11:15:12 XLON
11:15:12 XLON
11:15:12 XLON
11:18:14 XTHO
11:18:14 XTHO
11:18:14 XTHO
11:18:14 XTHO
11:18:14 XLON
11:18:14 XLON
11:19:53 XTHO
11:19:53 XTHO
11:19:53 XTHO
11:26:01 XTHO
11:26:01 XTHO
11:26:01 XTHO
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15:12:11 XTHO
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15:12:11 XTHO
15:13:16 XTHO
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15:13:20 XLON
15:13:20 XLON
15:13:20 XLON
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15:13:20 XLON
15:13:20 XLON
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15:13:27 XLON
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15:14:23 XTHO
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15:14:30 XTHO
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15:14:32 XTHO
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15:18:16 XTHO
15:18:16 XTHO
15:18:16 XTHO
15:18:16 XTHO
15:18:17 XLON
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15:18:17 XLON
15:18:17 XLON
15:18:58 XLON
15:19:07 XLON
15:20:20 XLON
15:20:21 XTHO
15:21:04 XLON
15:21:08 XTHO
15:21:08 XTHO
15:21:08 XTHO
15:21:09 XLON
15:22:31 XLON
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15:22:31 XLON
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15:22:31 XTHO
15:22:32 XLON
15:22:32 XLON
15:22:32 XLON
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15:22:33 XTHO
15:24:03 XLON
15:24:08 XTHO
15:24:12 XLON
15:24:12 XLON
15:25:57 XTHO
15:27:39 XLON
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15:28:42 XLON
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15:33:56 XTHO
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15:37:20 XTHO
15:37:20 XTHO
15:37:21 XTHO
15:37:22 XTHO
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15:39:09 XLON
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15:39:13 XTHO
15:39:13 XTHO
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15:40:54 XTHO
15:40:54 XTHO
15:40:54 XTHO
15:40:55 XTHO
15:40:56 XLON
15:40:56 XLON
15:40:56 XTHO
15:41:54 XTHO
15:43:57 XTHO
15:43:57 XTHO
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15:43:58 XLON
15:44:05 XTHO
15:44:05 XTHO
15:44:06 XLON
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15:44:06 XLON
15:46:01 XLON
15:46:58 XLON
15:46:58 XLON
15:46:58 XLON
15:46:59 XTHO
15:47:39 XTHO
15:47:39 XTHO
15:47:39 XTHO
15:47:40 XTHO
15:47:40 XTHO
15:48:08 XLON
15:48:08 XLON
15:48:08 XLON
15:48:11 XLON
15:48:11 XLON
15:48:39 XTHO
15:48:39 XTHO
15:48:39 XLON
15:48:45 XTHO
15:48:45 XTHO
15:48:46 XLON
15:48:46 XLON
15:52:20 XLON
15:52:28 XTHO
15:52:28 XTHO
15:52:28 XTHO
15:52:28 XTHO
15:52:29 XLON
15:54:30 XLON
15:55:06 XTHO
15:55:07 XTHO
15:55:09 XLON
15:55:09 XLON
15:56:43 XTHO
15:56:43 XTHO
15:56:43 XTHO
15:57:05 XTHO
15:57:29 XLON
15:57:41 XLON
15:57:41 XLON
15:58:28 XLON
15:58:32 XTHO
16:00:23 XTHO
16:00:23 XTHO
16:00:23 XTHO
16:00:47 XLON
16:00:47 XLON
16:00:47 XLON
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16:00:47 XLON
16:00:47 XLON
16:01:02 XTHO
16:01:02 XTHO
16:01:02 XTHO
16:01:02 XTHO
16:01:02 XTHO
16:01:02 XTHO
16:01:02 XLON
16:01:09 XTHO
16:03:35 XLON
16:03:35 XLON
16:03:35 XLON
16:03:35 XLON
16:03:48 XTHO
16:03:48 XTHO
16:03:48 XLON
16:03:48 XLON
16:05:50 XLON
16:05:50 XLON
16:07:00 XTHO
16:07:00 XTHO
16:07:00 XTHO
16:07:00 XTHO
16:07:01 XLON
16:07:01 XLON
16:07:01 XLON
16:07:01 XLON
16:07:01 XLON
16:07:16 XTHO
16:07:16 XTHO
16:07:43 XLON
16:07:43 XLON
16:08:50 XLON
16:09:06 XLON
16:09:06 XLON
16:09:33 XTHO
16:09:33 XLON
16:09:33 XLON
16:09:33 XLON
16:09:33 XLON
16:10:07 XTHO
16:10:07 XTHO
16:12:01 XTHO
16:12:02 XTHO
16:12:38 XLON
16:12:48 XLON
16:12:48 XLON
16:12:48 XLON
16:12:53 XLON
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16:17:02 XTHO
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16:19:09 XLON
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16:20:21 XLON
16:20:21 XTHO
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16:22:22 XTHO
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16:26:16 XLON
16:26:16 XLON
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